Part Number Size Size (Inch) A B C D E
BBVSTD006SS 8 mm 1/4” 45 23 39.2 87 9
BBVSTD010SS 10 mm 3/8” 45.8 23 39.8 87 10
BBVSTD012SS 15 mm 1/2” 59.4 29.5 54.2 95 14.8
BBVSTD020SS 20 mm 3/4” 67 35 57.6 95 19
BBVSTD025SS 25 mm 1” 77 42.7 60.6 126 24
BBVSTD032SS 32 mm 1 1/4” 93 53 75.8 140 30.2
BBVSTD040SS 40 mm 1 1/2” 99 63 81.3 140 37
BBVSTD050SS 50 mm 2” 117 79 88.5 165 47
BBVSTD065SS 65 mm 2 1/2” 143 102.5 121.5 224 62
BBVSTD080SS 75 mm 3” 165 120.5 129.5 224 74
BBVSTD100SS 100 mm 4” 190 144.5 141 283.5 90
Dixon Brass Ball Valve
DATA SHEET
Application
• Recommended for general use with water, oil and gas